Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

Scrip Code : 532092 Quarter Ending : September 2012
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012 Date End : 30 Sep 2012
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 53685000
convertible securities

As a
As a% As a % of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family 7 3000000 0 5.59 5.59 0 0.00
Sub Total 7 3000000 0 5.59 5.59 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter 7 3000000 0 559 559 0 0.00
and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 152 9028202 9028202 16.82 16.82 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up 5174 25377001 25343991 47.27 47.27 0 0.00

to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 46 16231513 16231503 30.23 30.23 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify) 9 48284 48284 0.09 0.09 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 9 48284 48284 0.09 0.09 0 0.00



Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)
(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository

Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 532092

5381

5381

5388

5388

50685000

50685000

53685000

53685000

50651980

50651980

50651980

50651980

Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

94.41

94.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

94.41

94.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Jambati Sahu = 4,30,000
Mahesh

2 Kumar Sahu 4,30,000
Nayaratan

3 Ghosh 4,30,000

4 Ramanand 4,30,000
Verma

5  Deepak 4,30,000
Savariya

6 Jaimala Jain 4,30,000

7 Rukmani Devi 4,20,000
Agarwal

Total 30,00,000

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.78

5.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Scrip Code : 532092

Laljbhai A
Chaklashiya

Pankaj Kumar
Somani

Gondaliya
Piyushkimar V

Kaniksha
Merchants Pvt
Ltd

Karanmal R
Singhvi

Cypro
Marketing Pvt
Ltd

Praveen
Kumar

Basant
Marketing Pvt
Ltd

Total

Scrip Code : 532092

Laljbhai A
Chaklashiya

Total

3100000

2353371

1020000

882500

878162

800000

758885

643185

10436103

3100000

3100000

5.77

4.38

1.90

1.64

1.64

1.49

1.41

1.20

19.44

Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

0 0.00

0 0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

Scrip Code : 532092 Quarter ending : September 2012

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

Scrip Code : 532092 Quarter ending : September 2012

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Productions Limited

Scrip Code : 532092 Quarter ending : September 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



