Scrip Code : 532092					Quarter	Ending : Sep	
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2012						Date End :	30 Sep 201
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	•	0.00			0.0
neld by public		0	)	0.00			0.0
Total		0	•	0.00			0.0
leld by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.0
eld by public		0		0.00			0.
otal		0		0.00			0.0
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.
neld by public		0	•	0.00			0.
Fotal		0		0.00			0.
Fotal Paid-up capital of the com assuming full conversion of war convertible securities		53685000					
							Δsa
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares
							% of Tota No. of
							% of Tota No. of
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu	7	3000000	0				% of Tota No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu	7	3000000	0 0	of (A+B)	(A+B+C)	of shares	% of Tota No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family				of (A+B) 5.59	<b>(A+B+C)</b> 5.59	of shares	% of Tota No. of Shares
Individuals / Hindu Jndividuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign				of (A+B) 5.59	<b>(A+B+C)</b> 5.59	of shares	% of Tota No. of Shares
Individuals / Hindu Individuals / Hindu Individed Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Fotal shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Fotal shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) B) Public Shareholding	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares 0.0
Individuals / Hindu Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Fotal shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares 0.0 0.0
Individuals / Hindu Individuals / Hindu Individed Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares 0.0 0.0
Individuals / Hindu Individuals / Hindu Individuals / Hindu Individed Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate Individual shareholders bolding nominal share capital up	7	3000000	0	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59 5.59	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares 0. 0. 0. 0.
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate Individual shareholders nolding nominal share capital up o Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders nolding nominal share capital in	7	3000000 3000000 9028202	0 0 9028202	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59 5.59	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59 5.59 16.82	of shares 0 0	% of Tota No. of Shares 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Individuals / Hindu Jndivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate Individual shareholders nolding nominal share capital up o Rs. 1 lakh	7 7 152 5174	3000000 3000000 9028202 25377001	0 0 9028202 25343991	of (A+B) 5.59 5.59 16.82 47.27	(A+B+C) 5.59 5.59 5.59 16.82 47.27	of shares 0 0 0	% of Tota No. of

Sub Total	5381	50685000	50651980	94.41	94.41	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	5381	50685000	50651980	94.41	94.41	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	5388	53685000	50651980	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5388	53685000	50651980	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

 Sagar Productions Limited

 Scrip Code : 532092
 Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.											Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Jambati Sahu	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Mahesh Kumar Sahu	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Nayaratan Ghosh	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Ramanand Verma	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Total	30,00,000	5.59	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Rukmani Devi Agarwal	4,20,000	0.78	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Jaimala Jain	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Deepak Savariya	4,30,000	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Sagar Productions Limited				
Scrip Code : 532092	Quarter ending : September 2012			

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

								Total shares (including underlying shares
1	Laljbhai A Chaklashiya	3100000	5.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Pankaj Kumar Somani	2353371	4.38	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Gondaliya Piyushkimar V	1020000	1.90	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Kaniksha Merchants Pvt Ltd	882500	1.64	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Karanmal R Singhvi	878162	1.64	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Cypro Marketing Pvt Ltd	800000	1.49	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Praveen Kumar	758885	1.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Basant Marketing Pvt Ltd	643185	1.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	10436103	19.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

Sagar Productions Limited				
Scrip Code : 532092	Quarter ending : September 2012			

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Total	3100000	5.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
1	Laljbhai A Chaklashiya	3100000	5.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Sagar Produc	tions Limited
Scrip Code : 532092	Quarter ending : September 2012

#### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

1	Nil	0.00
	Total	0.00

## **Shareholding Pattern**

Sagar Produc	ctions Limited
Scrip Code : 532092	Quarter ending : September 2012

#### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

Sagar Productions Limited		
Scrip Code : 532092	Quarter ending : September 2012	

# Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00